seriesUMDirect acting
solenoid valves side 15 mm
Direct acting solenoid valves series UM 2.3
2
FLOW CHART - UM
Core Stainless steel AISI 430F
Body and manual override  Polyester thermoplastic
Springs Stainless steel AISI 302

  3/2 N.O. + base + coil (without manual override)  ELPP8S/PAG/USB/voltage
  3/2 N.C. + base + coil (with manual override)  ELPP8S/P/USB/voltageExample: 3/2 N.C. solenoid valve base mounted (with manual override) + coil 24 V D.C. ELPP8S/P/USB/02400
HOW TO ORDER A SOLENOID VALVE COMPLETE OF COIL AND BASE
 HA 57 55,5
 TYPE C/USASVP C/USASGP
WEIGHT 50 g
Pilot Return Energized De-energized
at 6 bar
ΔP = 1 bar
(NI/min)
FunctionSymbol
Controls Response time at 6 bar (ms)
Weight
(g) TYPE*
Flow rate
Manual
override
M3 DEPTH 8
24 x No. of stations
seriesC/ Direct acting
solenoid valves with sleeve Ø 9 mm - bases
Direct acting solenoid valves series C/2.12
2
HOW TO ORDER A SOLENOID VALVE COMPLETE OF COIL AND BASE
Example: 3/2 N.O. solenoid valve base mounted (with manual override) + coil 24 V D.C. ELPG8S/BAV/USBG/02400
 DESCRIPTION                                                    TYPE
 3/2 N.O. + base + coil (with manual override) ELPG8S/BAV/USBG/voltage
  3/2 N.O. + base + coil (without manual override) ELPG8S/BAG/USBG/voltage
  3/2 N.C. + base + coil (with manual override) ELPG8S/B/USBG/voltage
 3/2 N.C. + base + coil (with push button manual override) ELPG8S/BP/USBG/voltage
3 PORT WITH ex CNOMO INTERFACE FOR MODULAR BASES AND VALVES TO ISO 5599/1
Bistable
screw
driver slot
3/2 N.C.
Solenoid
Mechanical
spring
10 25 36 45 C/UECSVB
Monostable
push button
3/2 N.C. Solenoid
Mechanical
spring
10 25 36 45 C/UECSPB
Manual
monostable
3/2 N.O. Solenoid
Mechanical
spring
13 23 36 60 C/UEASVB
-
3/2 N.O.
Solenoid
Mechanical
spring
13 23 36 45 C/UEASGB
* THE TYPES OF THE SOLENOID VALVES DO NOT INCLUDE COILS
Pilot Return Energized De-energized
at 6 bar
ΔP = 1 bar (NI/min)
FunctionSymbol
Controls Response time at 6 bar (ms)
Weight
(g)
Manual
override
TYPE*
Flow rate
C/UECSVB - C/UECSPB C/UEASVB - C/UEASGB
ex CNOMO MODULAR BASE SIDE PORTED G 1/8 - ELPG8S
 HA 65 61
 TYPE     C/UEASVB   C/UEASGB
WEIGHT 45 g
32 x No. of stations
Manual
bistable
3/2 N.C. Solenoid
Mechanical
spring
10 25 36 30 C/USCSVG
Direct acting solenoid valves series C/ 2.13
seriesC/Direct acting
solenoid valves with sleeve Ø 9 mm
2
C/USCSVG
* THE TYPES OF THE SOLENOID VALVES DO NOT INCLUDE COILS
3 PORT WITH INTERFACE FOR POPPET AND ex CETOP (WITH FIXED POSITION AND ROTATABLE COIL) VALVES
* THE TYPES OF THE SOLENOID VALVES DO NOT INCLUDE COILS
3 PORT BODY PORTED G 1/8 FOR DIRECT MOUNTING
-3/2 N.C. Solenoid
Mechanical
spring
10 20 36 46 C/ELP8M